Pommes-Pokal 2022 Ergebnisse

£CHACHKLUB

SCHWEINFURT

Team:

Ergebnis:

1) Standard

3) Chess960

4) KOTH

5) 3-Check

6) Antichess

7) Atomic

8) Horde

Springer gesamt:

4,5

3

5

4

6

3,5

Laufer gesamt:

Team Springer:

Springer gewinnt

3,5

5

3

4

2

4,5

Nr: [Name: lichess-ID: Summe: | 1) Standard | 2) Crazyh. | 3) Chess960| 4)KOTH 5) 3-Check | 6) Antichess| 7) Atomic 8) Horde
1|Jan-Peter Itze Deep42Thought 5 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0
2|David Valean AgquaDavid 6 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0
3|lgor Bokov Xboxbox 5 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1
4|Stefan Ditsch monte-sw (Wechsel) 1 1
5]Simon Sax Zweisteine 4,5 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0,5
6(Luis Gerull Luisogeri 4 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1
7|Theo Tille Funky-Didi 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
8|Frederik Nidermaier Fredill 5,5 0 1 0,5 1 1 0 1 1
9(Kilian Ditsch KiDueSW 4 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0

Team Laufer:

Nr: |Name: lichess-ID: Summe: | 1) Standard | 2) Crazyh. | 3) Chess960| 4) KOTH 5) 3-Check | 6) Antichess| 7) Atomic 8) Horde
1|Sven Gotsche SvenGotsche 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1
2|Joe Zhong Joe_Zhong 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1
3|Hannes Ditsch HaDueSW 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0
4|Christian Gerull Chrgerl 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0,5
5[Tim Tille Tim-T 0 1 0,5 0 0 1 0 0
6[Jonas Gerull JojoKIRsche 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
7|Robert Damme Robert_D (Abbruch) 0 0
8|Daridre Daria Dreana-lanciu 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
9(Haralds Damme Harald_D (Abbruch) 0 0

10|Stefan Ditsch monte-sw (Wechsel) 3 0 1 0 0 1 1




